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Open Calendar Programs - Jan to June 2025 (1H)

Certification/Course

Professional Banker Certificate by CBI - (Self-Study)

International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Diploma & Certificate

Project Management Professional (PMP) by PMI

Certified Anti-Money Laundering Specialist (CAMS)

CCSP by NCDA

Certified Internal Auditor (CIA) - Full Parts

Chartered Financial Analyst (CFA)- Level 1

Certified Management Accountant (CMA) - Full Parts

FMAA - Financial and Managerial Accounting Associate

Project Management Professional (PMP) by PMI

Career Readiness For Qatari and for sons/daughters of Qatari mother)

Certified Fraud Examiner (CFE)

Certified Anti-Money Laundering Specialist (CAMS)

Early Bird Price
(per person)

£ 443

6,950

3,150

6,000

10,000

6,750

10,750

9,500

3,500

3,150

Free

1,000

6,000

Standard Price
(per person)

£ 443

7,450

3,650

6,500

10,500

7,250

11,250

10,000

4,000

3,650

Free

11,500

6,500

Language of
Delivery

English

English

English

Arabic

Arabic

English

English

English

English

Arabic

Arabic

English

English

Start date

End date

Available all year-round

1t Feb

2" Feb

16t Feb

13t Apr

13t Apr

13t Apr

14t Apr

5th May

11t May

19t May

25t May

25t May

17t May

6% Feb

22" Feb

20t May

18t Nov

22nd Jyl

3rd Dec

4th Jun

15t May

20t May

29th May

315t May
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Days

NA

Saturdays &

Sundays & Tuesdays
Sunday to Thursday

Sunday to Thursday

& Saturday

every Mon & Tues

Sundays & Tuesdays

Saturday &

Sunday & Tuesday

Mondays & Wednesdays

Sundays & Wednesdays

Sunday to Thursday

Monday &Tuesday

Sunday to Thursday

Sunday to Thursday &
Saturday

Timing

NA

9:00 am to 12:00 pm

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

8:00 am to 3:00 pm

8:30 am to 3:30pm

8:00 am to 2:00 pm

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

9:00 am to 12:00 pm

5:00 pm to 8:00 pm

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

8:00 am to 3:00 pm

10:00 am to 1:00 pm

8:00 am to 2:00 pm

8:30 am to 3:30 pm



Open Calendar Programs - Aug to Dec 2025 (2H)

Certification/Course

Excel for Beginners
Data Analysis - PBI

Planning, Budgeting, & Cost Control

International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Diploma & Certificate

Certified Professional & Senior Certified Professional (SHRM- CP &
SHRM-SCP)

Career Readiness

Agile Certified Practitioner (PMI-ACP)

Finance for Non-Finance

DMI Pro / Certified Digital Marketing Professional (CDMP) by DMI

Project Management Professional (PMP) by PMI

Chartered Financial Analyst (CFA)- Level 1

Stock Market Trading

FMAA - Financial & Managerial Accounting Associate
Certified Fraud Examiner (CFE)

Finance for Non-Finance

Certified Anti-Money Laundering Specialist (CAMS)

Early Bird Price
(per person)

1,500
2,500

2,250

6,950

10,950

Free

4,000

1,450

8,500

3,150

10,750

1,250
3,500
11,000
1,450

6,000

Standard Price
(per person)

2,000
2,750

2,750

7,450

11,250

Free

4,500

1,950

9,000

3,650

11,250

1,750
4,000
11,500
1,950

6,500

Language of
Delivery

English
English

English

English

English
Arabic
English
Arabic
English

English

English

Arabic
Arabic
English
English

Arabic

Start date

3rd Aug
24% Aug

8t Sep

6th Sep

14t Sep
15t Sep
215t Sep
215t Sep
28t Sep

5th Oct

5t Oct

5th Oct
13t Oct
2" Nov
9th Nov

16th Nov

End date

7t Aug
31t Aug

10t Sep

11t Nov

23" Nov
16t Sep
24t Sep
25t Sep
18t Nov

29t Oct

6t Jan 2026

9th Oct

12t Nov
6™ Nov
13t Nov

22" Nov
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Days

Sunday to Thursday
Sunday to Thursday & Sunday
Monday to Wednesday
Saturdays
Sundays & Tuesdays
Sundays & Tuesdays

Monday &Tuesday
Sunday to Wednesday
Sunday to Thursday

Sundays & Tuesdays

Sundays & Tuesdays &
Wednesdays

Saturday &
Sunday & Tuesday
Sunday to Thursday
Sundays & Wednesdays
Sunday to Thursday
Sunday to Thursday

Sunday to Thursday & Saturday

Timing
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm
8:00 am to 2:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm
8:00 am to 3:00 pm
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm
8:00 am to 2:00 pm
5:00 pm to 8:00 pm

8:30 am to 3:30 pm
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